
1 中  西  紘  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 23.84 10.08 13.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1F+1Eu+1S 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.40 1.20-2 -4 0 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

10.48 10.08

Composition 2.00 2.252.50 2.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.00 2.382.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

13.76

2 吉  永  早津季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 21.33 8.83 12.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.09 0.91-2 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-3 -3 -3 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0

6 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -4 -2 0

9.48 8.83

Composition 2.00 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.00 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.00 2.002.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

12.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シルバー女子classⅡ

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/02/24 19:54 Page 1



3 岩  崎  沙  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 17.68 6.42 11.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Eu<<+1S+1T* * 1.00 -0.18 0.820 -3 -5 -3

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1F!+1Tq ! 0.90 -0.20 0.70-4 -5 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.80 6.42

Composition 2.00 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.00 1.751.50 2.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.00 2.131.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

11.26

4 塩  原  由依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 2 15.68 5.92 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -3 -4

4 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.10 5.92

Composition 2.00 1.631.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 2.00 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 2.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.76

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シルバー女子classⅡ

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 納  谷  春  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 13.27 4.51 8.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -5 -5 -5

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.35 0.65-3 -4 -4 -2

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -1 0 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.20 4.51

Composition 2.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 2.00 1.381.25 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 2.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

8.76

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シルバー女子classⅡ

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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